Rocky River High School Mark Wagner - AD

Rocky River High School

20951 Detroit Rd wagner.mark@rrcs.org

Rocky River, OH 44116-2494 Boys Va rSity Base ba " Ph#: 440-356-6800

2016 - 2017 Season

Baseball, Boys Varsity

Date Time H-A Opponent Dismiss Depart Return Status Type
Mar 29 Wed 4:30 PM A Keystone High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L
Mar 30 Thu  4:45PM A Vermilion High School NA NA NA Norm NL
Apr 01 Sat TBA H Lake Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 03 Mon 4:30 PM H Bay High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr04 Tue 4:30PM A Bay High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr06 Thu 4:30 PM H Holy Name High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 08 Sat 11:00 AM A North Ridgeville High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr10 Mon 4:30 PM A Holy Name High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 11 Tue 4:30PM H Valley Forge High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr13 Thu 4:30PM A Valley Forge High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 15 Sat 11:00 AM A University School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 18 Tue 4:30PM A Avon Lake High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr20 Thu 4:30 PM H Elyria Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr 21 Fri 4:30 PM A Columbia High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr24 Mon 4:30 PM A Elyria Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr25 Tue 4:30PM A Normandy High School NA NA NA Norm L
Apr26 Wed 4:30 PM H Lorain High School - NA NA NA Norm L
Apr27 Thu 4:30 PM H Normandy High School NA NA NA Norm L

May 1 Mon 4:30 PM A Parma Senior High School NA NA NA Norm L
May 02 Tue 4:30PM H Parma Senior High School NA NA NA Norm L
May 04 Thu  4:30 PM A Chagrin Falls Schools NA NA NA Norm L
May 05 Fri 4:30 PM A Fairview High School NA NA NA Norm L
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